
Much Ado 
Much Ado 

About Nothing
About Nothing

Sponsored by the UNF Department of English
Contact: m.mccluskey@unf.edu
Visit: give.unf.edu/shakespeare

Spring 2023

10:30AM Saturday, March 25
 at Jacksonville Arboretum

&Gardens

7PM Thursday, March 30 
7PM Friday March 31*

at Friday Musicale

7PM Saturday, April 1*
at Nocatee Crosswater Hall

5:30 PM Sunday, April 2
at UNF's Coxwell

Amphitheater

UNF Shakespeare's

 8:30PM Wednesday, April 12
Dress Rehearsal (open to audience)
at UNF's Lazzara Performance Hall



10:30AM Thursday, April 13 

at UNF's Lazzara Performance Hall
Followed by Q&A with cast and crew



6:30PM Friday, April 14 

at Fleet Landing



12PM Noon Monday, April 17
at Mayo Clinic's Walker Auditorium




2PM Sunday, April 23
Scenes & Conversations 

at UNF's Thomas G.
Carpenter Library, 2nd Floor



April 2023 - May 2023

Exhibition at UNF's Thomas
G. Carpenter Library



Radio Performance with

Spinnaker Radio WSKR 95.5



*ASL Interpreters Provided



Performances

mailto:m.mccluskey@unf.edu

